Course No.
MATH 0326
MATH 1300
MATH 1303
MATH 1304
MATH 1305
MATH 1306
MATH 2304
MATH 2305
MATH 2309
MATH 2310
MATH 2406
MATH 2407
MATH 3300
MATH 3302
MATH 3303
MATH 3305

Course Title

Elementary Algebra
Intermediate Algebra
Mathematics for Liberal Arts
College Algebra
Trigonometry

Elementary Statistics

Math Elementary Teachers |
Math Elementary Teachers Il
Discrete Structures

Math Struct. Middle Teachers
Calculus |

Calculus Il

Calculus Il

Linear Algebra

Vector Mechanics
AlgebraicXXXXXXfferential Equations
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MATHEMATICS ONLINE

Fall1|Fall2| Sprl1|Spr2| Sum |Fall1|Fall2]| Spr1]|Spr2| Sum | Fall 1| Fall 2
Course No. |Course Title 2022 | 2022 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2023 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024 | 2024
MATH 0326 |Elementary Algebra X X X X X X X
MATH 1300 |Intermediate Algebra X X X X X X X X X X X X
MATH 1303 |Math for Liberal Arts X X X X
MATH 1304 |College Algebra X X X X X X X X X X X X
MATH 1305 [Trigonometry X X X
MATH 1306 |Elementary Statistics X X
MATH 2304 [Math Elementary Teachers | X X
MATH 2305 [Math Elementary Teachers Il X X
MATH 2309 [Discrete Structures X X X
MATH 2406 [Calculus | X X
MATH 2407 |Calculus II X
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